ASJJF XVI COPA DUMAU DE JU JITSU 2019 (16)

Mae

Blue

Adult

Ultra Heavy

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

+100.2kg

6 mins

4

1

Bracket

Maury Da Silva
ODA JU JTSU

1- 43

Deryk Langlais

IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Leonardo Morita
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

1- 44

1- 49

Tachibana Satoshi
GRAPPLING SHOOT BOXERS

1- 48




